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Registration Date
 
    31/07/2019

Country of Origin

Syrian
Arab

Republic

Côte
d'Ivoire

Eritrea Somalia Sudan State of
Palesti…

Ethiopia Yemen Iraq

1,166

266 223
141 138

42 39 33 27
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Medenine

Tunis

Gabes

Ariana

Sousse

Sfax

Gafsa

Sidi Bou Zid

Kef

Tataouine

Bizerte

Kairouan

Nabeul

Beja

Manouba

Monastir

Jendouba

Siliana

UNHCR TUNISIA
REGISTRATION FACT SHEET 

Age breakdown

24

996

229

127

104

39

467

93

114

94

60+ years

18 - 59 years

12 - 17 years

05 - 11 years

00 - 04 years

Cases

1,377

Individuals

2,287

1,480 807

Status

Refugee 1,385 (60.56%)

890 (38.92%)

Other of co… 9 (0.39%)

Asylum Seeker

Location # of Individuals
 

Medenine
Tunis
Gabes
Ariana
Sousse
Sfax
Gafsa
Sidi Bou Zid
Kef
Tataouine

648
445
326
243
140
130
67
51
47
47

Registered Individuals by Arrival Date

January February March April May June July
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Eritrea Ethiopia Somalia Sudan Syrian Arab Republic # of Individuals

# of Individuals Registered by Year

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

80 89

298

593

1,043

ms-pbi://www.bing.com/maps?cp=34.59171234870477~9.613185592678413&lvl=7&style=w&FORM=BMLOGO

